READ ME!
Use this tempate for
>1 page brochure
FTTx Solutions
 2
Business
Segments
Service &

Proof Stress > 1.0Gpa (150 kpsi)
CHARACTERISTICS OF OPTICAL FIBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description
OIRC-7A1LB8 8C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB12 12C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB16 16C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB24 24C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB36 36C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB48 48C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB60 60C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB72 72C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB96 96C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
OIRC-7A1LB144 144C Indoor G.657A1 Riser Cable
Note : Specifications are subject to change without notice
 16
DESCRIPTION
The Pre-Terminated Indoor Drop Cable is designed to be used in FTTx applications.